
 
СПИСОК 

победителей и призеров школьного этапа ВСОШ и РОШ среди учащихся 3-11 

классов в 2024-2025 учебном году 
Предмет № ФИ учащихся Клас

с 

Результатив- 

ность 

участия 

ФИО учителя 

Астрономия 
1. Муртазин Данис Динарович 5 победитель Бакина Эльмира 

Дердизовна 
2. Галиев Айзат Маратович 7 победитель Бакина Эльмира 

Дердизовна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Биология 

1 Григорьева Анастасия Андреевна 5 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

2 Хафизов Рияз Раушанович 5 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

3 Самигуллин Самир Рустамович 5 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

4 Нурмухаметова Алина Зульфатовна 5 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

5 Тимергалиева Азалия Айнуровна 5 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

6 Хабибрахманова Зухра Альбисовна 6 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

7 Мунирова Марьям Айнуровна 6 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

8 Васильева Юлия Игоревна 6 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

9 Гафуров Амин Ранисович 7 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

10 Хабибуллина Аделя Булатовна 7 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

11 Зиятдинова Ландыш Рамилевна 7 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

12 Муравьева Анна Константиновна 7 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

13 Хасанова Самира Рамазановна 7 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

14 Григорьев Ярослав Андреевич 7 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

15 Тухтаров Ислам Ильгизович 7 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

16 Файзулин Самат Дамирович 7 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

17 Газизова Зарина Азатовна 8 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

18 Саляхутдинова Язиля Азатовна 8 призер Муравьева 
Наталья 
Владимировна 

19 Филатова Алина Андреевна 8 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

20 Галиахметова Ясмина Альбертовна 8 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

21 Галимзянова Аделина Фанисовна 8 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

22 Идиятова Малика Руслановна 9 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

23 Аблаева Карина 

Владимировна 

9 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

24 Хазеева Адэлина Сергеевна 9 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

25 Ющик Эрика Алексеевна 9 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

26 Габдрахманова Азалия Ильнуровна 9 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

27 Хазиева Алия Алмазовна 9 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 



28 Сергеев Алексей Александрович 10 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

29 Кусаев Александр Витальевич 10 победитель Муравьева 
Наталья 
Владимировна 

30 Мухаррамова Зухра Рафаэлевна 10 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

31 Салихова Алия Алмазовна 10 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

32 Фролова Ксения Владиславовна 10 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

33 Муллиева Руфина Райнуровна 10 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

34 Гарипов Рузаль Рифатович 10 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

35 Даутова Динара Ильдаровна 11 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

36 Леонтьева Екатерина Алексеевна 11 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

37 Хамеджанова Алия Рустамовна 11 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

38 Федорова Валерия Витальевна 11 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

 

 

Химия 

1 Газизова Зарина Азатовна 8 призер Хайдарова Лариса 
Ахметовна 

2 Галиахметова Ясмина Альбертовна 8 победитель Хайдарова 
Лариса 

Ахметовна 

3 Саляхутдинова Язиля Азатовна 8 призер Хайдарова Лариса 
Ахметовна 

4 Филатова Алина Андреевна 8 призер Хайдарова Лариса 
Ахметовна 

5 Федотов Денис Михайлович 8 призер Хайдарова Лариса 
Ахметовна 

6 Латипова Рамиля Рамилевна 8 призер Хайдарова Лариса 
Ахметовна 

7 Аблаева Карина 
Владимировна 

9 победитель Хайдарова Лариса 
Ахметовна 

8 Мухаррамова Зухра Рафаэловна 10 победитель Хайдарова Лариса 
Ахметовна 

9 Леонтьева Екатерина Алексеевна 11 победитель Хайдарова Лариса 
Ахметовна 

 

 

 

 

 
Экология 

1. Григорьева Анастасия Андреевна 5 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

2. Шайдуллина Карима Ильсуровна 5 призер Муравьева 
Наталья 
Владимировна 

3. Галимов Расуль Рамзилевич 5 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

4. Хафизов Рияз Раушанович 5 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

5. Нурмухаметова Алина Зульфатовна 5 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

6. Хабибрахманова Зухра Альбисовна 6 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

7. Мунирова Марьям Айнуровна 6 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

8. Васильева Юлия Игоревна 6 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

9. Саетгараева Алина Рафисовна 6 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

10. Мизипова Дильбар Ильгамовна 6 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

11. Григорьев Ярослав Андреевич 7 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

12. Тухтаров Ислам Ильгизович 7 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 



 13. Евсеева Эльза Юрьевна 7 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

14. Газизова Зарина Азатовна 8 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

15. Мухаметшина Динара Ринатовна 8 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

 

16. Федотов Денис Михайлович 8 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

 

17. Аблаева Карина Владимировна 9 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

 

18. Габдрахманова Азалия Ильнуровна 9 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

 

19. Сергеев Алексей Александрович 10 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

 

20. Мухаррамова Зухра Рафаэлевна 10 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

 

21. Салихова Алия Алмазовна 10 победитель Муравьева 
Наталья 
Владимировна 

 

22. Леонтьева Екатерина Алексеевна 11 победитель Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

 

23. Хамеджанова Алия Рустамовна 11 призер Муравьева Наталья 
Владимировна 

 


